
U11 RECREATION TOURNAMENT FEBRUARY 21-23, 2025 

POOL BLUE  
PENTICTON JR. VEES - TEAM 1  

LANGLEY ICE DRAGONS 
RIDGE MEADOW RUSTLERS C3 
SOUTH OKANAGAN RATTLERS 

POOL WHITE  
PENTICTON JR. VEES - TEAM 2  

ALDERGROVE THRASHERS 
RIDGE MEADOW RUSTLERS C4 

COQUITLAM C3 

 

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 21, 2025 
 

NO. TIME HOME AWAY ARENA 

1 
2 
3 
4 

4:30 – 6:00 PM 
5:30 – 7:00 PM 
6:15 – 7:45 PM 
7:15 – 8:45 PM 

PENTICTON 1 
RIDGE MEADOW C3 
PENTICTON 2 
RIDGE MEADOW C4 

LANGLEY  
SOUTH OKANAGAN 
ALDERGROVE 
COQUITLAM 

MEMORIAL 
MCLAREN 
MEMORIAL 
MCLAREN 

 

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 22, 2025 
 

NO. TIME HOME AWAY ARENA 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

8:00 – 9:30 AM 
8:00 – 9:30 AM 
9:45 – 11:15 AM 
9:45 – 11:15 AM 
1:45 – 3:15 PM 
3:30 – 5:00 PM 
4:15 – 5:45 PM 
6:00 – 7:30 PM 

PENTICTON 1 
SOUTH OKANAGAN 
PENTICTON 2 
COQUITLAM 
SOUTH OKANAGAN 
LANGLEY 
COQUITLAM  
ALDERGROVE  

RIDGE MEADOW C3 
LANGLEY 
RIDGE MEADOW C4 
ALDERGROVE 
PENTICTON 1 
RIDGE MEADOW C3 
PENTICTON 2 

RIDGE MEADOW C4 

MEMORIAL 
OHTC 
MEMORIAL 
OHTC 
MEMORIAL 
MEMORIAL 
MCLAREN 
MCLAREN 

 

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 23, 2025 
 

NO. TIME HOME AWAY ARENA 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
 

7:00 – 8:30 AM 
7:00 – 8:30 AM 
8:45 – 10:15 AM 
8:45 – 10:15 AM 
12:00 – 1:45 PM 
12:15 – 2:00 PM 

LANGLEY 
ALDERGROVE 
RIDGE MEADOWS C3 

RIDGE MEADOWS C4 
SOUTH OKANAGAN 
ALDERGROVE 

PENTICTON 2 
SOUTH OK 
COQUITLAM 
PENTICTON 1 
PENTICTON 2 

LANGLEY 

MEMORIAL 
MCLAREN 
MEMORIAL 
MCLAREN 
MCLAREN 
MEMORIAL 

*******MCLAREN, SOEC AND OHTC Dressing rooms to be assigned by Rink Manager****** 


