U11 RECREATION TOURNAMENT FEBRUARY 21-23, 2025

POOL BLUE

PENTICTON JR. VEES - TEAM 1 LANGLEY ICE DRAGONS RIDGE MEADOW RUSTLERS C3 SOUTH OKANAGAN RATTLERS

POOL WHITE

PENTICTON JR. VEES - TEAM 2
ALDERGROVE THRASHERS
RIDGE MEADOW RUSTLERS C4
COQUITLAM C3

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 21, 2025

NO.	TIME	HOME	AWAY	ARENA
1	4:30 – 6:00 PM	PENTICTON 1	LANGLEY	MEMORIAL
2	5:30 – 7:00 PM	RIDGE MEADOW C3	SOUTH OKANAGAN	MCLAREN
3	6:15 – 7:45 PM	PENTICTON 2	ALDERGROVE	MEMORIAL
4	7:15 – 8:45 PM	RIDGE MEADOW C4	COQUITLAM	MCLAREN

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 22, 2025

NO.	TIME	HOME	AWAY	ARENA
5	8:00 – 9:30 AM	PENTICTON 1	RIDGE MEADOW C3	MEMORIAL
6	8:00 – 9:30 AM	SOUTH OKANAGAN	LANGLEY	OHTC
7	9:45 – 11:15 AM	PENTICTON 2	RIDGE MEADOW C4	MEMORIAL
8	9:45 – 11:15 AM	COQUITLAM	ALDERGROVE	OHTC
9	1:45 – 3:15 PM	SOUTH OKANAGAN	PENTICTON 1	MEMORIAL
10	3:30 – 5:00 PM	LANGLEY	RIDGE MEADOW C3	MEMORIAL
11	4:15 – 5:45 PM	COQUITLAM	PENTICTON 2	MCLAREN
12	6:00 – 7:30 PM	ALDERGROVE	RIDGE MEADOW C4	MCLAREN

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 23, 2025

NO.	TIME	HOME	AWAY	ARENA
13	7:00 – 8:30 AM	LANGLEY	PENTICTON 2	MEMORIAL
14	7:00 – 8:30 AM	ALDERGROVE	SOUTH OK	MCLAREN
15	8:45 – 10:15 AM	RIDGE MEADOWS C3	COQUITLAM	MEMORIAL
16	8:45 – 10:15 AM	RIDGE MEADOWS C4	PENTICTON 1	MCLAREN
17	12:00 – 1:45 PM	SOUTH OKANAGAN	PENTICTON 2	MCLAREN
18	12:15 – 2:00 PM	ALDERGROVE	LANGLEY	MEMORIAL